
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  . 

Day Thursday 
Senate floor Date A ugust 24, 1961 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
18 
17 

Time 

10:00a 
10:10a 
11:00a 
1:00a 
2:00p 
3:30p 
4:00p 
4:25p 
4:30p 
4:45p 
4:45p 
5:05p 
5:10p 
5:10p 
6:00p 
8:30p 
11:30p 
10:00p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

t 
f 

f 
t 

LD 

t 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

VP opened  the  Senate 
Pierre Salinger 
To see  President  at  White  House 
talked to  Republican  Policy  lunch  on  Berlin  trip 
lunch at  Washington  Post  with  editorial  staff 
Woodrow Seals,  Barefoot  Sanders  and  Wayne  Justice  and  Ernest  Morgan 
Jack Anderson 
Sen Yarborough 
Walter 
Jim Wright 
Atty General 
Ramsey Clark 
John Ben  Shepperd
Atty General 
To Dallas  --  see  travel  activity 
To Austin  --  see  travel  activity 
To LBJ  Ranch  --  see  travel  activity 
attended birthday  party  for  Mr.  Kellam  at  fifth  floor  of  KTBC 

Expenditure 

Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f 
t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP -  Special  Plane 

- from 
- to 
- Local 
- Long  Distance 

CP -  Commercial  Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR -  Train 

Notes concerning  the  Vice  President's  Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

15 

16 

18 

Departure 
Time 

6:00p 

8:15p 

11:30p 

From (Place) 

Washington, DC 

Dallas 

Austin 

Mode of 
Travel* 

American CP 

LBJ lodestar 

lodestar 

Accompanied by 

MMW 

MMW 

mmw and  Mrs.  Johnson 

Destination 
(Place) 

Dallas, Texas 

Austin 

LBJ Ranch 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

8:00p 

9:15p 

12:00m 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


