١	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

DayThursday

		Tele	phone				
ntry No.	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditur Code		
		Lo	LD				
	į						
	10:00a			VP opened the Senate			
2	10:10a	t		Pierre Salinger			
3	11:00a			To see President at White House			
4	1:00a			talked to Republican Policy lunch on Berlin trip			
5	2:00 p			lunch at Washington Post with editorial staff			
6	3:30p			Woodrow Seals, Barefoot Sanders and # Wayne Justice and Ernest Morgan			
7	4:00p			Jack Anderson			
8	4:25p			Sen Yarborough			
9	4:30p	t		Walter			
	4:45p	f		Jim Wright			
11	4:45p	f		Atty General			
	1 -	t		Rams ey Clark			
13	5:10p		t	John Ben Shepperd			
	5:10p			Atty General			
	6:00p			To Dallas see travel activity			
	8:30p			To Austin see travel activity			
	11:30p			To LBJ Ranch see travel activity			
17	10:00p			attende ed birthday party for Mr. Kellam at 5th floor of KTBC			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					1		
		<u> </u>					
			·				

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

שמדוודשת א דשווא מש

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY									
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
15	6:00p	Washington, DC	American CP	MMW	Dallas, Texas	8:00p				
16	8:15p	Dallas	LBJ lodestar	MMW	Aus tin	9:15p				
18	11:30p	Austin	lodestar	mmw and Mrs. Johnso	n LBJ Ranch	12:00n	n.			

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.